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Thermoelectric Condensate Manager

Thermoelectric Condensate Manager drains condensation
to bottom of enclosure via vent drain. Includes all required
hardware and vent drain.

J— INDUSTRY STANDARDS

(o) Maintains UL/cUL Type 3R, 12, 4 and 4X rating when

properly installed

FEATURES

Drains condensation to bottom of enclosure via vent drain (vent drain included with package)

Utilizes existing mounting holes and fasteners of thermoelectric cooler that requires no additional mounting
Maintains the integrity of Type 4 or Type 4X enclosure

ltems ending in SS4 are stainless steel

ltems ending in NM are non-metallic



SPECIFICATIONS

Color:
Material:
Finish:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

TECTO00WCMNM

TEC200WCMNM

TEC200WCMSS4

TEC60WCMSS4

TECT100WCMSS4

TEC60WCMNM

WARNING

Light Gray
Mild Steel
Powder Coated

RAL 7035

Article Number

25642

25644

25643

25637

25641

25638

Height

179mm

179mm

19mm

19mm

19mm

19mm

Table 1/1
Width Depth
159mm 64mm
189mm 64mm
189mm 64mm
140mm 64mm
159mm 64mm
140mm 64mm

Thickness

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/enctec100wcmnm
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/enctec200wcmnm
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/enctec200wcmss4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/enctec60wcmss4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/enctec100wcmss4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/enctec60wcmnm
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

