

Thermoelectric Condensate Manager



Thermoelectric Condensate Manager drains condensation to bottom of enclosure via vent drain. Includes all required hardware and vent drain.

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

Maintains UL/cUL Type 3R, 12, 4 and 4X rating when properly installed $\,$

FEATURES

Drains condensation to bottom of enclosure via vent drain (vent drain included with package)

Utilizes existing mounting holes and fasteners of thermoelectric cooler that requires no additional mounting

Maintains the integrity of Type 4 or Type 4X enclosure

Items ending in SS4 are stainless steel

Items ending in NM are non-metallic

SPECIFICATIONS

Color: Light Gray Material: Mild Steel Finish: **Powder Coated Color Code:** RAL 7035

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Thickness	Quick Ship
TEC100WCMNM	25642	19mm	159mm	64mm	1.52mm	No
TEC100WCMSS4	25641	19mm	159mm	64mm	1.52mm	No
TEC200WCMNM	25644	19mm	189mm	64mm	1.52mm	No
TEC200WCMSS4	25643	19mm	189mm	64mm	1.52mm	No
TEC60WCMNM	25638	19mm	140mm	64mm	1.52mm	No
TEC60WCMSS4	25637	19mm	140mm	64mm	1.52mm	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF